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
| Call Devon tor a tour and buyout details. | 
l| 685.5880 
U-1 
ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Large, furnished sunny room, 
cute house, quiet, near UO. $325 in- 
cludes utilities. 686-3415. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. Applian- 
ces + W/D. Patio, parking, 5 blks W. 
of UO. $795/deposit. (541)756-7122. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 females needed to share 3 bdrm, 
2 ba. nice home. Churchill area. 
$300 + 1/3 util. Toni 484-2104. 

Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm, 1 bath apt. 1 block from UO. 
Avail, after 12/1. $312.50/mo. +1/2 
utils. Call Risa 683-2820. 

3 bdrm apt. seeks roommate. Avail, 
winter term. Near UO. Laundry, 
parking, fireplace, d/w. $305/mo. 
914-4792. 

Room for Rent 
Near the UO and bus lines 

Avail. Dec., call Steve 242-6926 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing. 344- 
8386. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

Auto Glass Connection Inc. 
Serving U of O campus. 

Fast, Free mobile service. 
Call 607-6299. 

290 HEALTHS FITNESS 
Excellent Holistic Therapeutic Re- 
laxation Massage. Student rate: 
$25/hr. Hot towels, oils, stones, aro- 
matherapy. Exp. LMT. 431-7095. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Emotional tones 
6 Spy Mata 

10 Read quickly 
14 Small bay 
15 "Once a 

midnight dreary..." 
16 Toast topper 
17 Flight part 
18 Disorder 
19 Wriggler 
20 Time lor java 
23 Today's OSS 
24 Shout 
25 Moved under 

cover 

27_had it up to 
here! 

30 Cake layer 
32 Cal Tech grad 
33 Uses a stopwatch 
35 Bucket 
37 Cape Kennedy 

org. 
40 Villainous 
41 Cheap sounding 
42 Dutch cheese 
43 Wise Men 
44 Waters 
45 Sty denizens 
46 Went by car 
48 October stone 
50 Signs off on 
51 Pancake flipper 
54 Yeats' isle 
56 Small child 
57 Holiday bash al 

62 Sal 's canal 
64 Grounds tor a 

65 Conductor's 

66 Harrow rival 
67 .sapiens 
68 Citified 
69 “On Golden_" 
70 Hollywood idol 
71 Chicks’calls 

DOWN 
1 Catchall label 

2 Not taken in by 
3 Son of Haakon VII 
4 Make a god of 
5 Thoroughfares 

6 Dinner for the 
humiliated 

7 Copycat 
8 Fragrant bed? 
9 Crazily 

10 Boar’s mate 
11 Alarm choice 
12 Hawk's home 
13 Bedouin, for 

instance 
21 Yale student 
22 Griffey, Jr. or Sr. 
26 Nixon's veep 
27 List unit 
28 Las Vegas!" 
29 Abandoning one's 

country 
31 Fell back on 
34 Harvard Classics 

36 Clouseau or 

Gadget 
38 Went to the 

bottom 
39 Iowa State's home 
41 Months, vts-a-vis 

a year, 

Solutions 

approximately 
45 Errs 
47 Twosome 
49 Exist 
51 Brew, as tea 
52 Novo, Benin 
53 Underway 

-y- 

55 Mother-of-pearl 
58 “My Friend_” 
59 Dressing gown 
60 Lobster pot 
61 Hankerings 
63 Bring to a 

conclusion 


